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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\CFD_08_SV_14_PRECRUSH\CFD_08_SV_14_PRECRUSH076.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\CFD_08_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/24/2015 ,  13:58 ,  duration  10 min 42 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 1154180 ,  CCD-Z  = 16975
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             13.0 100.0  0.710  0.865  0.618     96
      #20       #16    10.0  87.0  0.756  0.862  0.642    250
      #30       #20    14.0  77.0  0.780  0.871  0.659    957
      #40       #30    13.0  63.0  0.807  0.871  0.676   2648
      #50       #40    15.6  50.0  0.856  0.884  0.705   9527
      #60       #50     9.4  34.4  0.883  0.894  0.719  11956
      #70       #60     7.0  25.0  0.892  0.897  0.717  15258
     #140       #70    15.3  18.0  0.885  0.899  0.706 109757
      PAN      #140     2.7   2.7  0.839  0.906  0.669 3776527

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 165.5
 50.0 424.6
 90.0 1331.8

SPAN3 = 2.747 
U3 = 3.351 
Mv3(x) = 592.4 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 459.6 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.813
Mean value Symm3 = 0.880
Mean value b/l3 = 0.665
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.316
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.533
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